	 technor.com	 169168	 technor.com
TECHNICAL FEATURES
Material Copper-free aluminium
IP rating IP65/IP66
Ambient temperature
range
-20°C to +55°C
Approvals GUMT

	 technor.com	 169168	 technor.com
TECHNICAL FEATURES GUMT.. Series - Earthing control system - Copper-free aluminium
TYPE CODE VOLTAGE
GUMT-325 B013094010014 110Vac or 220Vac +/-10%
GUMT-325 + 1 CLAMP PTA B013094010013 110Vac or 220Vac +/-10%
GUMT-325 + 2 CLAMPS PTA B013094010011 110Vac or 220Vac +/-10%
GUMT-325 UPON REQUEST 24Vdc
GUMT-325 + 1 CLAMP PTA B013094010012 24Vdc
Dimensions GUMT
•	11 m cable
EA
R